
Краевой турнир по дзюдо юноши и девушки до 18 лет
23.09.2016 - 25.09.2016 Красноярск

Дев 52 кг
11 уч.

Любчак Дарья (КрасЯ)

1

17
1

Хуснутдинова Дарья (Ирку)9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Лугинина Александра (Ирку)13

29
4

Кривенко Анна (Алта)

3

19
5

Меркулова Алина (КрасЯ)

11

27
6

Тюменцева Татьяна (Ирку)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Гусарова Алина (Кеме)2

18
9

Губарь Алиса (Ирку)

10

26
10

Елкина Наталья (КрасЯ)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

Андреева Полина (КрасЯ)

4

20
13

12

28
14

Кильберг Елизавета (Ирку)8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Любчак Дарья

Хуснутдинова Дарья
17

Лугинина А.
18

Кривенко Анна

Меркулова Алина
19

Тюменцева Татьяна

20

Гусарова Алина

Губарь Алиса
21

Елкина Наталья

22

Андреева Полина

23

Кильберг Елизавета

24

Любчак Дарья

Лугинина А.

25

Кривенко Анна

Тюменцева Татьяна

26

Губарь Алиса

Елкина Наталья

27

Андреева Полина

Кильберг Елизавета

28

Любчак Дарья

Кривенко Анна

37

Елкина Наталья

Кильберг Елизавета

38

Кривенко Анна

Елкина Наталья

43Елкина Наталья

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Елкина Наталья (КрасЯ)

2. Кривенко Анна (Алта)
3. Любчак Дарья (КрасЯ)

3. Лугинина Александра (Ирку)
5. Губарь Алиса (Ирку)

5. Кильберг Елизавета (Ирку)
7. Андреева Полина (КрасЯ)

7. Меркулова Алина (КрасЯ)
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